01/04/2019

CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: CAMARA MUNI DE LARANJ DO SUL

Conta: 0932/ 006 / 00000805-9

Data: 01/04/2019 - 10:06

Més: Margo/2019

Periodo: 1 -31

Extrato

Data Mov.

28/02/2019
28/03/2019
29/03/2019
29/03/2019
29/03/2019
29/03/2019
29/03/2019
29/03/2019

29/03/2019

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Nr. Doc.

000000

000110

049392

079638

247579

872323

000000

109490

025472

109490

Historico

SALDO ANTERIOR
DEB.AUTOR.
CRED TEV

CRED TEV

PG PREFEIT

PAG GPS
DEB.AUTOR.
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TEV

DOC/TED INTERNET

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492

Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104

https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatalnicio=01/03/2019&hdnDataFinal=31/03/2019

Intern et:::Ban.k-ing...cA_IXA

Valor

0,00
4.913,20D
52.328,97 C
9,50 C
18.331,67 D
6.903,20 D
4.913,20D
16.401,25 D
5.779,65 D

9,50 D

Saldo
4.913,20 C
0,00 C
52.328,97 C
52.338,47 C
34.006,80 C
27.103,60 C
22.190,40 C
5.789,15 C
9,50 C

0,00 C

m



